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Students by Level Trends Credits by Level Trends Fall 2014 Gender Fall 2014 Residency Status

Fall 2014 Age Distribution Fall 2014 Race/Ethnicity Fall 2014 Geographic Origin Fall 2014 Religious Affiliation

 

 

California Lutheran University

79.8%

8.6%

11.6%

% CA Res. % Non-CA, US % Int'l

10%

23%

18%
2%

7%

7%

32%

Lutheran
Catholic
Other Christian
Jewish
Other
No Affiliation Reported
Unknown

4%

1%

1%

6%

47%

23%

3%

11%

5%

0%

African Amer.

American Native

Nat. Hawaiin Pac.
Islander

Asian

White

Hispanic

Multiracial

Non Resident Alien

Unknown

0% 20% 40% 60%

33%

67%

On Campus Commuter

43%

57%

Male Female

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

F 10 F 11 F 12 F 13 F 14

TUG PROS Graduate

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

F 10 F 11 F 12 F 13 F 14

TUG PROS Graduate

1056

1766

554

274
154118111115

12
0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000


